
Burgers

Garlic Breads  £5.50 Main Courses

 Plain (V)

Hand rolled to order, topped with garlic & herb butter
(Gluten free bases available)

 Cheese & Mushroom (V)
 Cheesey (V)  Mexican (V)
 Tomato (V)  Half & Half (V)

Sharing Garlic Bread    £7.95

        with olives, balsamic oil, tzatziki, chorizo & honey

Fish & Chips (GFA)

Served with homemade chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce

Breaded Scampi
Served with homemade chips, garden peas & tartare sauce

Classic or Battered Jumbo Sausage

Served with homemade chips & gravy

Steak Suet Pudding
Served with homemade chips, mushy peas & gravy

Chinese Chicken Curry (GFA)
Chicken breast cooked in a classic Chinese curry sauce,
served with rice & homemade chips

Sweet Potato, Chick Pea & Spinach Curry 
Served with rice & homemade chips  (VE) (GF)

Lion & Lamb Fried Chicken
Succulent skinless & boneless chicken coated in a blend of
herbs & spices, served with homemade chips, salad & coleslaw

Gambas Linguine

Penne Picante
Penne pasta with roasted vegetables, pepperoni, tomato,
garlic & chilli

Penne Bolognese

Beef Lasagne

Served in a brioche bun with fries & salad
8oz Bacon Cheeseburger
8oz steak burger topped with bacon & cheese

£13.95

BBQ Cheese Burger

8oz steak burger topped with bacon, cheese & BBQ Sauce
£14.95

Crispy Chicken Melt

Crispy southern fried chicken topped with bacon, cheese 
& BBQ sauce

£14.95

T*ts & Ar$e 

8oz steak burger, crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion 
& cheese

£16.95
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Marinated king prawns with garlic & chilli

Served with chips & salad

Roasted Vegetable Penne

Penne pasta, mixed with oven roasted vegetables
in a rich tomato sauce

Sharing Buckets
Lion & Lamb Sharing Bucket
5 pieces of L&L fried chicken, salt & pepper chips,                
 3 jalapeno poppers, 5 onion rings, 2 chicken goujons,
L&L sauce & garlic sauce

Flaming Sharing Bucket

£13.95

£11.65

£9.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£13.95

£12.95

£10.95

£11.95

£13.95

£11.95

£17.95

£19.95
3 BBQ ribs, 3 hot wings, 3 mango & lime chicken pieces,
2 jalapeno poppers, 5 onion rings, L&L sauce & garlic sauce

Allergens Key : (V) Vegetarian  |  (GF) Gluten Free  |  (GFA) Gluten Free Available

Please make a member of staff aware of any allergies when ordering

Starters
Salt & Pepper Hot Wings £6.95

Buffalo wings fried in salt & pepper seasoning, peppers,
chilli & onion

Garlic & Chilli Prawns

Marinated king prawns cooked in a garlic & chilli
olive oil, served with toasted ciabatta

£6.95

Crispy Coated Brie (V)

Served with house salad & chutney
£5.95

Southern Fried Chicken Goujons

Served with house salad & Lion special sauce
£6.95

Taste of the Lakes Ham Hock Terrine

Ham hock & salmon game, served with toasted
ciabatta, salad & local chutney

£7.95

Crispy Coated Calamari

Served with house salad & tartare sauce
£6.95

Breaded Mushrooms (V)

Breadcrumbed mushrooms served with garlic mayo
£5.95



Homemade Chips (V) (GF) 

Fries (V) (GF) 

Onion Rings (V)

Stuffed Jalapenos (V)  

Dirty Fries 

Salt & Pepper Chips (V) (GF)

Gravy 

Peppercorn Sauce 

Mushy Peas (V) (GF) 

Curry Sauce (V) 

Salt & Pepper Chips & Donner 

Sweet Potato Fries

Children's 
Beef Burger

4oz beef burger, served with fries

Fish Fingers & Fries

Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Pepperoni Pizza

Tomato Penne Pasta

Bolognese Penne Pasta

Sides
£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£4.95

£4.95

£3.95

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£6.95

£2.95

Desserts
Crème Brûlée

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Blackberry & Apple Crumble (GFA)

Ice Cream Cone or Tub

Salads
Caesar Salad

House salad, chicken breast, bacon, croutons
& Caesar dressing

Greek Salad

House salad, feta cheese & olives

Pizzas (GFA)

Margherita (V) £9.95

A classic, simply topped with tomato & mozzarella cheese

Double Pepperoni

A double helping of spicy pepperoni
£10.95

Hawaiian

Diced ham & pineapple
£10.95

Hand rolled to order, topped with tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

Meat Feast

Bacon, pepperoni, chicken & ham
£10.95

Diavola

Spicy beef, pepperoni, onion & chilli
£10.95

BBQ Chicken

Chicken, bacon & BBQ sauce
£10.95

Chicken & Sweetcorn

Sliced chicken & sweetcorn
£9.95

Veggie Delight (V)

Sliced mushroom, peppers & sweetcorn
£9.95

Caprina

Goats cheese, caramelised red onion & sweet red pepper
£10.95

Margherita Pizza

Ice Cream Cone & Flake "99"

Kebabs

Mixed Kebab £10.95

Chicken Kebab £9.95

Donor Kebab £9.95

Served with chips & salad

Schnitzels

Lion Special 

Crispy coated chicken breast topped with garlic butter,
cheese. bacon, ham, mushroom & pepperoni

BBQ, Bacon & Mozzarella 

Pepperoni & Tomato

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£2.95

£10.95

£9.95

£5.95

£3.00

£15.95

£13.95

£13.95

Served with chips & salad

Allergens Key : (V) Vegetarian  |  (GF) Gluten Free  |   (GFA)  Gluten Free Available

Please make a member of staff aware of any allergies when ordering

All items available to eat in or
take away order by phone

 or via Coastal Eats app

MENU 019467
58422


